1. L04 DBOO 80040

SECRETARY CE STATE SECRETARY CE STATE (Requestor's Name) TALLAHASSEE, FLORID (Address)	4
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Dusiness Enuty Name)	
(Document Number)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500056499215

06/29/05--01024--002 ** 25.00

AL

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILED

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

2005 JUN 29 P 2: 51

SUBJECT: FIFTH STREET JOINT VENTURE, LLC SECRETARY OF IALLAHASSER, a

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Andrew B. Blasi, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Shapiro, Blasi & Wasserman, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

7777 Glades Road, Suite 110

(Address)

Boca Raton, Florida 33434

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Andrew B. Blasi, Esq. at (561) 477-7800 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT . TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2005 JUN 29 P 2: 51

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FIFTH STREET JOINT VENTURE, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

2004

FIRST:	document numberL0400080040
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
	Article I - Amendment to name of the Limited Liability Company
	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
	2319 VENTURE LLC
	Article IV - Amendment to Management of the LLC The management of the LLC shall be the following managing member:
	Robert J. Vitale 3691 NW 124th Avenue Coral Springs, Florida 33065
Dated	June 27 2005
	Stanature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00

John A. Bellavia, Managing Member
Typed or printed name of signee